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Country
February
USA

[\ ET{d]
Japan

New Zealand
Australia
Australia
April

Israel
Sweden
May
Belgium
U.K.

China
France
Switzerland
June
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Denmark
July

Ireland
Netherlands
August
Lithuania
Finland
Finland
Czech Republic
Norway
September
Croatia

Italy

China
Austria
Czech Republic
October
Germany
USA

South Korea
November
Japan
Taiwan
Indonesia

= IML Pan Pacific
= |ML Europe
= IML/IVV Cup

IML events calendar 2025

Event

from

to remarks

San Antonio

Yatsushiro
Rotorua
Sydney
Canberra

Gilboa
Boras

Blankenberge
Wellingborough
Dalian
Chantonnay
Bern

(dd/mm)
15/02

(dd/mm)
01/03
15/03
22/05
29/03
(dd/mm)
04/04
26/04
(dd/mm)
03/05
10/05
17/05
29/05
31/05

(dd/mm)

16/02
(dd/mm)
02/03
16/03

23/05 IML/IVV Cup
30/03
(dd/mm)
05/04
27/04
(dd/mm)
04/05
11/05
18/05
30/05

Bern
Diekirch
Viborg

Castlebar
Nijmegen

Kaunas
Vaasa
Tampere
Duchov
Verdal

Gospic
Arenzano
Beijing
Seefeld
Brno

Fulda
Arlington
Won-Ju

Higashimatsuyama
Taipei
Jogjakarta

(dd/mm)

14/06
28/06
(dd/mm)
03/07
15/07
(dd/mm)
02/08
08/08
14/08
22/08
30/08
(dd/mm)
06/09
06/09
13/09
19/09
27/09
(dd/mm)
04/10
18/10
25/10

(dd/mm)
01/11
08/11
15/11

(dd/mm)
01/06
15/06
29/06
(dd/mm)
06/07
18/07
(dd/mm)
03/08
09/08 IML/IVV Cup
17/08 Olympiad
24/08
31/08
(dd/mm)
07/09
07/09
14/09
21/09
28/09
(dd/mm)
05/10
19/10
26/10
(dd/mm)
03/11
09/11
16/11







